

SRM ENERGY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 21, Basant Lok Complex, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110057
CIN: L17100DL1985PLC303047 TEL. NO. +91-011-41403205 Website: www.srmenergy.in Email: info@srmenergy.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (₹ in lac)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending	Year ending	Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending	Year ending
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Other Income	-	-	-	0.09	-1.11	6.51	3.25	12.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.31)	(34.98)	(9.72)	(42.95)	(15.81)	(60.75)	(180.90)	(2,077.10)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.31)	(34.98)	(9.72)	(42.95)	(15.81)	(60.75)	(180.90)	(2,077.10)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.31)	(34.98)	(9.72)	(42.95)	(18.69)	(63.63)	(180.90)	(2,079.10)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(12.31)	(34.98)	(9.72)	(42.95)	(18.69)	(63.63)	(180.90)	(2,079.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00
7	Other equity				(1,154.04)				(5,126.80)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
	1. Basic	(0.14)	(0.39)	(0.11)	(0.47)	(0.21)	(0.70)	(2.00)	(22.95)
	2. Diluted	(0.14)	(0.39)	(0.11)	(0.47)	(0.21)	(0.70)	(2.00)	(22.95)

NOTES:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.srmenergy.in

b) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 01, 2022.

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Vishal Rastogi
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 01, 2022



Ref No.	ICTS/TIFR/2021-22/SER-36
Item Description	Tender for Annual Maintenance Contract for Landscape & Horticulture Works at ICTS-TIFR
Estimated Cost	Rs.58 Lakhs (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakhs Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Nil. Bid Securing Declaration to be submitted as per Annexure F
Pre-Bid Meeting	18 February 2022 at 11.00 hrs
Last Date for Submission of Tender	04 March 2022 till 15.00 hrs
Date of Opening Tender	04 March 2022 at 15.30 hrs

The above advertisement is available on our website <http://www.icts.res.in/tenders> and Central Public Procurement Portal, <http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp>.

Administrative Officer

ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-42, Industrial Estate, Sanathnagar, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 018
CIN: L72200TG1993PLC015939

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Nine Months Ended & Quarter Ended 31st December 2021

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31 Dec, 2021	Nine months ended 31 Dec, 2021	Quarter ended 31 Dec, 2020	Quarter ended 31 Dec, 2021	Nine months ended 31 Dec, 2021	Quarter ended 31 Dec, 2020
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total Revenue from Operations	1,235.70	3,774.02	1,587.51	1,625.75	4,197.40	1,657.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	64.35	115.58	362.94	29.93	(200.61)	269.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	11.83	62.36	268.86	(22.48)	(253.74)	175.20
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax]	11.83	62.36	268.86	(22.33)	(261.20)	177.41
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 1/- Per Equity Share)	795.10	795.10	795.10	795.10	795.10	795.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	28,232.37	28,232.37	20,378.03	27,167.33	27,167.33	19,469.21
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (Not Annualised):						
a) Basic (In Rs.)	0.01	0.08	0.34	(0.02)	(0.17)	0.29
b) Diluted (In Rs.)	0.01	0.08	0.34	(0.02)	(0.17)	0.29

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Ashok Atluri
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN:00056050

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 29th Jan, 2022

S. E. RAILWAY – TENDER

Tender Notice No. : DRMEGGRNC-02-2022, dated 31.01.2022. Tender is invited by Divisional Railway Manager (Engg), S.E. Railway, Ranchi for and on behalf of the President of India for the following work :

Name of Work : Provision of 03 Nos. Escalators at Ranchi Railway station and 01 No. Escalator at Hatia Railway station.

Tender Value : ₹ 1,66,51,150.02. **Earnest Money :** ₹ 2,33,300/-. **Tender Closing date & time :** 23.02.2022 at 15.00 hrs. Tenderers can visit the website www.irps.gov.in for online tendering. (PR-596)

PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED

CIN - L70100GJ970PLC00829
Reg. Office: Surana House, Behind Klassic Chambers, Swastik X Rd, Opp. Narayan Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat.

NOTICE

The Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 10th February, 2022 at 11:00 A.M. at the registered office of the Company at Surana House, Behind Klassic Chambers, Swastik X Rd, Opp. Narayan Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, inter alia, to consider & approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 and to transact any other business with the permission of chairman. For further details please refer the web-link <http://www.premiersyntheticsltd.com/> & <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/premier-synthetics-ltd/premsyn/509835/>

For, Premier Synthetics Limited
Sd/-
Vismay Makwana
Company Secretary

Date : 01/02/2022
Place: Ahmedabad

NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED

(CIN : L85195TG1984PLC004393)
Regd. Office: 11th Floor (5th Office Level), Phoenix IVY Building, Plot No. 573A-III, Road No 82, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

(Amount in lakhs of ₹, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Total Income	23,836.99	24,558.71	69,944.66	69,370.70
2	Net profit for the period before tax	1,823.59	3,194.77	5,788.72	8,094.34
3	Net profit for the period after tax	1,293.56	2,673.52	4,204.13	6,333.81
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	1,259.84	2,686.09	3,794.52	6,325.67
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value - ₹ 10 each)	1,290.05	1,290.05	1,290.05	1,290.05
6	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (In absolute ₹ terms)				
	(a) Basic	10.08	20.84	32.77	49.37
	(b) Diluted	10.08	20.84	32.77	49.37

Note 1: The financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 01 February 2022.

Note 2: Key Standalone Financial Information: (Amount in lakhs of ₹)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020
Total Income	23,836.99	24,558.71	69,944.66	69,370.68
Net profit for the period before tax	1809.81	3,185.82	5,761.81	8,064.62
Net profit for the period after tax	1273.23	2,667.17	4,170.68	6,306.69

Note 3: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.neulandlabs.com

By Order of the Board
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. D.R.Rao
Executive Chairman
(DIN 00107737)

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 01 February 2022

THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: Mandlik House, Mandlik Road, Mumbai 400 001
CIN: L74999MH1902PLC000183, Email: investorrelations@tajhotels.com, Website: www.ihcltata.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Particulars	₹ lakhs				
	STANDALONE				
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	74087	40874	140976	66919	113315
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	14796	(6229)	(11471)	(47224)	(48498)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	14465	(11851)	(13639)	(58222)	(64028)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	12409	(9484)	(12005)	(47524)	(52478)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7401	(2568)	(14266)	(32689)	(31572)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share - ₹ 1 each)	13214	11893	13214	11893	11893
Other Equity	585764	407828	585764	407828	408945
Securities Premium	466048	270206	466048	270206	270206
Net Worth	598978	419721	598978	419721	420838
Outstanding Debt	166506	259543	166506	259543	259179
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.28	0.62	0.28	0.62	0.62
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
Basic and Diluted (in ₹) (*not annualised):	*1.00	*(0.77)	*(0.97)	*(3.87)	(4.28)
Capital Redemption Reserve	112	112	112	112	112
Debenture Redemption Reserve	10704	15501	10704	15501	15501
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.21	0.34	0.21	0.34	0.00
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	1.28	0.68	1.28	0.68	0.00

Particulars	₹ lakhs				
	CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	111122	55986	218414	96014	157516
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	11969	(17644)	(33452)	(88181)	(100949)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	10945	(14840)	(33526)	(74721)	(84954)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9596	(13322)	(33654)	(69791)	(79563)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6102	(1499)	(31526)	(49822)	(52836)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share - ₹ 1 each)	13214	11893	13214	11893	11893
Other Equity (including Non-controlling interest)	575967	419378	575967	419378	416408
Securities Premium	466048	270206	466048	270206	270206
Net Worth	589181	431271	589181	431271	428301
Outstanding Debt	272967	358772	272967	358772	363284
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.46	0.83	0.46	0.83	0.85
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
Basic and Diluted (in ₹) (*not annualised):	*0.61	*(0.97)	*(2.61)	*(5.13)	(5.87)
Capital Redemption Reserve	1079	1079	1079	1079	1079
Debenture Redemption Reserve	10704	15501	10704	15501	15501
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.15	0.13	0.15	0.13	(0.11)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.93	0.28	0.93	0.28	(0.23)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.ihcltata.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on February 1, 2022. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

Puneet Chhatwal
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 07624616)

Mumbai
February 1, 2022

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L05005AP1990PLC011276
Regd Office : Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore District, AP Pin 524002

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

All amount in Rupees in Lakhs (Except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	5,805.68	6,675.47	6,811.26	19,424.22	20,404.08	25,283.38
2	Total Expenses	5,715.47	6,560.36	6,717.54	19,015.24	20,018.94	24,893.96
3	Net Profit before tax for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	90.20	115.11	93.72	408.97	385.14	389.42
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.11	83.09	67.65	295.20	277.99	258.47
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income] (after tax)	65.11	83.09	67.65	295.20	277.99	261.62
6	Equity share capital	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						
8	Earnings per share Face value of Rs. 10 each						
	Basic and Diluted EPS In Rs	0.30	0.38	0.31	1.34	1.26	1.19

Note : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the www.sharatindustries.com.

b) Previous periods' figures have been regrouped wherever appropriate to confirm to current periods' presentation.

For SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
S.Prasad Reddy
Managing Director
(DIN : 00069094)

Place : Nellore
Date : 31/01/2022

GRP Limited

(CIN : L25191GJ1974PLC002555)
Registered Office : Plot No.8, GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar - 393 002 Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat
Tel no.: 022 67082600 / 2500, Fax : 022 67082599, e-mail id : investor.relations@grpweb.com, website: www.grpweb.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	9,330.54	8,456.41	27,667.53	9,341.96	8,463.85	27,719.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.19	233.45	336.89	108.04	233.91	335.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.19	233.45	336.89	108.04	233.91	335.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.56	164.26	346.91	79.00	164.	

राज्यात १८ हजार नवे रुग्ण

मुंबई : राज्यात दिवसभरात १८,०६७ नव्या रुग्णांची नोंद झाली तर ७९ जणांचा मृत्यू झाला. गेल्या २४ तासात मुंबई ११२८, नवी मुंबई ३१५, नाशिक शहर ७८८, नगर जिल्हा ९२६, पुणे शहर २९६६, उर्वरित पुणे जिल्हा १२६२, पिंपरी-चिंचवड १५९९, सातारा ४८८, नागपूर शहर ११०८ नव्या रुग्णांची नोंद झाली. राज्यात सध्या १ लाख ७३ रुग्ण हे उपचाराधीन आहेत. सर्वाधिक ५२ हजार रुग्ण हे पुणे जिल्ह्यात



उपचाराधीन आहेत.

दिवसभरात ११३ जणांना आमायक्रॉनचा संसर्ग झाल्याचे निष्पन्न झाले. राज्यात आतापर्यंत ३३३४ जणांना आमायक्रॉनची लागण झाली आहे.

मुंबईत १ हजार १२८ नवे बाधित
मुंबईत दैनंदिन रुग्णसंख्येचा आलेखील चढउतार कायम असून बुधवारी १ हजार १२८ रुग्ण आढळले, तर १० रुग्णांचा मृत्यू झाला. मुंबईत मागील दोन दिवस दैनंदिन रुग्णसंख्या एक हजारच्या खाली गेली होती. परंतु बुधवारी पुन्हा एक हजारच्या पुढे गेली आहे. बुधवारी शहरात १ हजार १२८ रुग्णांचे नव्याने निदान झाले आहे. रुग्णसंख्येत चढ उतार सुरु असला

तरी बाधितांच्या तुलनेत बरे होणाऱ्या रुग्णांची संख्या अधिक आहे. बुधवारी शहरात १ हजार ८३८ रुग्ण करोनामुक्त झाले आहेत. मुंबईत सध्या ८ हजार १५८ रुग्ण उपचाराधीन असून यातील १ हजार ९५३ रुग्ण रुग्णालयात दाखल आहेत. गुरुनिर्माण संकुलातील करोनाचा प्रादुर्भावही कमी होत असून सध्या शहरात चार इमारती प्रतिबंधित आहेत. बुधवारी मृत्यू झालेल्या दहा रुग्णांना दीर्घकालीन आजार होते.

‘एमयूटीपी’ प्रकल्पांसाठी ५७५ कोटी रुपये

मुंबई उपनगरीय प्रवाशांच्या पदरी निराशा

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी



बुलेट ट्रेनसाठी १९ हजार कोटी

मुंबई ते अहमदाबाद बुलेट ट्रेनसाठी १९ हजार कोटी खर्चाची तरतूद केल्याची माहिती नॅशनल हायस्पीड रेल्वे कॉर्पोरेशनकडून देण्यात आली. गेल्या वर्षी ७ हजार ८९७ कोटी खर्चे मिळाले होते. २०२०-२१ मध्ये पाच हजार कोटी, तर २०१९ आणि २० मध्ये एक हजार कोटी खर्चाची तरतूद होती. यंदा यात अर्ध्या तदतूद केली आहे. त्यामुळे मुंबईतील एमयूटीपी प्रकल्पांसाठी कमी निधी का असा सवाल उपस्थित झाला आहे.

पश्चिम रेल्वेला ९ हजार कोटी

पश्चिम रेल्वेला यंदाच्या अर्थसंकल्पात ९ हजार ९४९ कोटी खर्चाचा निधी दिला असून यात नवीन रेल्वे मार्ग, दुहेरीकरणकारिता २ हजार ९३७ कोटी खर्चे मंजूर केले आहेत. मुंबई ते दिल्ली मार्गावर गाड्यांचा वेग वाढविण्यासाठी ४५० कोटी खर्चे मंजूर केले आहेत. एटीसीएन आणि तिकीट यंत्रणेकरिता १६ कोटी खर्चे, सीएसएमटी ते पनवेल, अंधेरी मार्गावरील वातानुकूलित लोकलकरीता दोन कोटी खर्चे निधी मिळाला आहे.

मुंबई रेल्वे विकास महामंडळाकडून (एमआरव्हीसी) एमयूटीपी १, एमयूटीपी-२ व एमयूटीपी ३ अंतर्गत रेल्वेचे विविध प्रकल्प

राबविले जात आहेत. यंदाच्या अर्थसंकल्पात ५७५ कोटी रुपये निधी मिळाला असून राज्य सरकारकडूनही तेवढाच निधी प्राप्त होणार आहे. यामध्ये

एमयूटीपी दोनसाठी १८५ कोटी, एमयूटीपी ३ साठी ११० कोटी रुपये आणि एमयूटीपी ३ ए साठी २०० कोटी रुपयांची तरतूद केली आहे. गेल्या वर्षी एमयूटीपी प्रकल्पांसाठी एकूण ६५० कोटी रुपये, तर २०२०-२१ मध्ये ५५० कोटी रुपये मिळाले होते. एमयूटीपी ३ ए प्रकल्पाची एकूण किंमत ३३ हजार ६९० कोटी रुपये असून प्रकल्पात हार्बरवरील गोरेगावचा विस्तार बोरीवलीपर्यंत, बोरीवली ते विरार पाचवा-सहावा मार्ग, कल्याण ते आसनगाव चौथा मार्ग, कल्याण ते बदलापूर तीसरा व चौथा मार्ग, मध्य रेल्वेवरील सीएसएमटी ते कल्याण, सीएसएमटी ते पनवेल आणि पश्चिम रेल्वेवरील चर्चंगेट ते विरार या मार्गावरील अत्याधुनिक सिग्नल यंत्रणा (सीबीटीसी), १९१ वातानुकूलित लोकल प्रकल्प आहेत. तर एमयूटीपी-३ प्रकल्प ११ हजार कोटींचा असून त्यात ४७ वातानुकूलित लोकल, पनवेल ते कर्जत दुहेरीकरण, ऐरोली ते कळवा लिंक रोड इत्यादी प्रकल्प आहेत.

पालघर आणि बोईसरमध्येही झोपडपट्टी पुनर्वसन प्राधिकरण

लोकसत्ता विशेष प्रतिनिधी

मुंबई : पालघर जिल्ह्यातील पालघर नगरपरिषद व बोईसर ग्रामपंचायतीचा मुंबई महानगर प्रदेश क्षेत्र झोपडपट्टी पुनर्वसन प्राधिकरणामध्ये समावेश करण्याचा निर्णय बुधवारी मंत्रिमंडळाच्या बैठकीत घेण्यात आला.

पेण, खोपोली, माथेरान अशा ७ नगरपालिका-नगरपरिषदांचा समावेश करण्यात आला आहे. आता या प्राधिकरणाचा विस्तार करीत पालघर नगरपरिषद व बोईसर ग्रामपंचायतीचा यामध्ये समावेश करण्यात आला आहे. पालघरमध्ये ५७९ झोपडपट्ट्या असून त्यात २८९४ झोपडीधारक आहेत. तर बोईसरमध्ये ११

हजार ५६० झोपड्या असून ४६ हजार २४० झोपडीधारक आहेत. या भागातील एमआयडीसीच्या क्षेत्रावर असलेल्या झोपड्यांसाठी पुनर्वसन योजना राबविण्यासाठी औद्योगिक विकास महामंडळाने मंजूरी दिली असून त्यानुसार या भागातील झोपड्यांच्या पुनर्विकासाचा मार्ग मोकळा झाला आहे.

फॉर्म "जी" करिता शुद्धपत्र खुलीला व्हिन्डर्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेडकरिता स्वयंस्याच्या अभिव्यक्तीसाठी (ईओआय) शेतवटच्या तारखेतील विस्तार

ह शुद्धपत्र फॉर्म "जी" दिनांकित ०४ जानेवारी, २०२२ (फॉर्म "जी") व दिनांकित २० जानेवारी, २०२२ फॉर्म "जी" शुद्धपत्राच्या संदर्भात आहे. फॉर्म "जी" करिता शुद्धपत्रामध्ये विनिर्दिष्ट केल्यानुसार "ईओआय"च्या सादरीकरणकारिता शेतवटची तारीख ०२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ होती, ती आता १६ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ पर्यंत वाढविण्यात आली आहे. फॉर्म "जी" (विरतातितनुसार) www.raghuleela.in या वेबवहाइटवरून प्राप्त असेल.

व्यक्ती/- वदना मार्ग खुलीला व्हिन्डर्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेडचे निमोन्मन प्रोफेशनल crip.raghuleela@gmail.com vs.karg0899@gmail.com

आव्हतीअणु/अवधारे-००१, आव्हती-०००२९, २०१६-१७, १०००८ युनिट ३०७, विरस नकला, एक्सप्लेनेटरीव्या लेखा मुद्रिम २, काळटे स्टेट, पंचवटीवारी, ठाणे-४०००४४, भागाट्ट ०३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२, मुंबई येथे

EXPRESS Careers

MANJARA CHARITABLE TRUST
RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MUMBAI
Tel : (022)26707026 and www.mctrgit.ac.in
Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, permanently affiliated to Mumbai University
(Accredited by NAAC and NBA Accreditation for UG Programs)
APPLICATIONS ARE INVITED FOR THE POST OF Professors / Associate Professors / Assistant Professors
For Computer Engg, Electronics & Telecommunication Engg, Information Technology, Mechanical Engg and Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22

- Qualification and experience as per the University of Mumbai, A.I.C.T.E and D.T.E. norms;
- Pay scale: As per the Norms. Higher starting pay may be offered to deserving candidates on recommendation of selection committee.

Interested applicants may send their latest resumes with a copy of relevant certificates to, **The Principal, MCT's Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology, Off Juhu - Versova Link Road, Versova, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.**
Applications must reach the above address within 10 days from the date of this advertisement. Please indicate on the envelope the position and department applied for.

Principal

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND VISUAL ARTS

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's Educational Complex Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Eastern Express Highway, Near Priyadarshini, Sion, Mumbai 400 022.
Tel: 022-20847226 / 28 / 29, +919967652054
Email: principal@pvppcoe.ac.in

WALK-IN INTERVIEW
Applications are invited for following posts in Engineering
PROFESSOR, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN
Computer Engineering / Information Technology / Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN
Communication Skills, Mathematics & Physics
Qualification for the above posts are as prescribed by AICTE / DTE and University of Mumbai.
Please send resume in detail with application, documents of qualification and experience at above address or by email on or before 07-02-2022. Schedule of interview will be informed by email. No Prior communication will be entertained.

Shri. Nandkumar M Katkar Adv. Appasaheb S. Desai
President General Secretary
Dr. Alam N. Shaikh
Principal and Campus Director

		Standalone			Consolidated		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2021	Nine months Ended 31-Dec-2021	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2020	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2021	Nine months Ended 31-Dec-2021	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	184.95	478.43	130.92	184.95	478.43	130.92
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144.29	360.85	101.28	141.80	353.30	98.70
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144.29	444.71	101.28	141.80	437.17	98.70
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.73	348.09	71.30	106.24	340.55	68.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.88	347.96	71.21	106.45	340.97	68.04
6	Equity Share Capital	45.00	45.00	45.00	45.00	45.00	45.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	659.16			623.27		
8	Earnings per equity share (FV ₹ 10 each) (before contribution to Core SGF) - Basic and Diluted (₹ *)	24.16*	77.35*	15.84*	23.61*	75.68*	15.27*
	* Not annualised						
Note :							
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results pursuant to Regulation 35 of Securities Contracts (Regulation) (Stock Exchange and Clearing Corporations) Regulations, 2018, as amended from time to time, read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website www.nscclindia.com .							
2 The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 02, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have conducted the Limited Review of the same.							
Place : Mumbai Date : February 02, 2022				For and on behalf of the Board of Directors VIKRAM KOTHARI Managing Director [DIN : 07898773]			

IHCL दि इंडियन हॉटेल्स कंपनी लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : मांडलिक हाऊस, मांडलिक रोड, मुंबई ४०० ००१

सोआयएन : एल७४९९९एमएच१९०२पीएलसी०००१८३, ईमेल : investorrelations@tajhotels.com, संकेतस्थळ : www.ihcltata.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा गोषवारा

तपशील	₹ लाखांत				
	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२१ (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२० (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिक्षित)
प्रवर्तनाकडील एकूण उत्पन्न	७४०८७	४०८७४	१४०९७६	६६९१९	११३३१५
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	१४७९६	(६२२९)	(११४७१)	(४७२२४)	(४८४९८)
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१४४६५	(११८५१)	(१३६३९)	(५८२२२)	(६४०२८)
कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१२४०९	(९४८४)	(१२००५)	(४७५२४)	(५२४७८)
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (कर पश्चात) अंतर्भूत केलेला नफा / (तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करपश्चात))	७४०९	(२५६८)	(१४२६६)	(३२६८९)	(३५७७२)
भरणा केलेले समन्याय भाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य प्रती भाग ₹ १/- प्रत्येकी)	१३२१४	११८९३	१३२१४	११८९३	११८९३
अन्य समभाग	५८५७६४	४०७८२८	५८५७६४	४०७८२८	४०८९४५
सिक्युरिटीज प्रीमियम	४६६०४८	२७०२०६	४६६०४८	२७०२०६	२७०२०६
निव्वळ मुल्य	५९८९७८	४१९७२१	५९८९७८	४१९७२१	४२०८३८
धकित कर्ज	१६६५०६	२५९५४३	१६६५०६	२५९५४३	२५९१७९
कर्ज इक्विटी गुणोत्तर (इन टाईम्स)	०.२८	०.६२	०.२८	०.६२	०.६२
प्रति भाग कमाई (प्रत्येकी ₹ १ च्या) (चालू असलेल्या व खंडित प्रवर्तनांसाठी) :					
मूलभूत आणि सौम्यीकृत (₹ मध्ये) (*वार्षिकीकृत न केलेले) :	*१.००	*(०.७७)	*(०.९७)	*(३.८७)	(४.२८)
भांडवल विमोचन राखीव निधी	११२	११२	११२	११२	११२
डिंबेचर रिडीमशन रिझर्व	१०७०४	१५५०१	१०७०४	१५५०१	१५५०१
ऋण सेवा व्यापती गुणोत्तर (इन टाईम्स)	०.२१	०.३४	०.२१	०.३४	०.००
व्याज सेवा व्यापती गुणोत्तर (इन टाईम्स)	१.२८	०.६८	१.२८	०.६८	०.००

तपशील	₹ लाखांत				
	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२१ (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२० (पुनर्विलोकित)	संपलेली वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिक्षित)
प्रवर्तनाकडील एकूण उत्पन्न	११११२२	५५९८६	२१८४१४	९६०१४	१५७५१६
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	११९६९	(१७६४४)	(३४५२)	(८१८१)	(१००९४९)
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१०९४५	(१४८४०)	(३४२६)	(७४७२१)	(८४९५४)
कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	९५९६	(१३३२२)	(३६५४)	(६९७९१)	(७९५६३)
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (कर पश्चात) अंतर्भूत केलेला नफा / (तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करपश्चात))	६९०२	(१४९९)	(३५२६)	(४९८२२)	(५२८३६)
भरणा केलेले समन्याय भाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य प्रती भाग ₹ १/- प्रत्येकी)	१३२१४	११८९३	१३२१४	११८९३	११८९३
अन्य समभाग (नियंत्रित नसलेल्या व्याजासह)	५७५९६७	४१९३७८	५७५९६७	४१९३७८	४१६४०८
सिक्युरिटीज प्रीमियम	४६६०४८	२७०२०६	४६६०४८	२७०२०६	२७०२०६
निव्वळ मुल्य	५९८९८१	४३१७७१	५९८९८१	४३१७७१	४२८३०१
धकित कर्ज	२७२९६७	३५८७७२	२७२९६७	३५८७७२	३६३२८४
कर्ज इक्विटी गुणोत्तर (इन टाईम्स)	०.४६	०.८३	०.४६	०.८३	०.८५
प्रति भाग कमाई (प्रत्येकी ₹ १ च्या) (चालू असलेल्या व खंडित प्रवर्तनांसाठी) :					
मूलभूत आणि सौम्यीकृत (₹ मध्ये) (*वार्षिकीकृत न केलेले) :	*०.६१	*(०.९७)	*(२.६१)	*(५.१३)	(५.८७)
भांडवल विमोचन राखीव निधी	१०७९	१०७९	१०७९	१०७९	१०७९
डिंबेचर रिडीमशन रिझर्व	१०७०४	१५५०१	१०७०४	१५५०१	१५५०१
ऋण सेवा व्यापती गुणोत्तर (इन टाईम्स)	०.१५	०.२३	०.१५	०.२३	(०.११)
व्याज सेवा व्यापती गुणोत्तर (इन टाईम्स)	०.९३	०.२८	०.९३	०.२८	(०.२३)

टिपा :

१ वरील मजकूर सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व आणि प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे फाइल केलेल्या स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सविस्तर आराखड्याचा उतारा आहे. तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण आराखडा www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या संकेतस्थळांवर तसेच www.ihcltata.com या कंपनीच्या संकेतस्थळावर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.

२ मंडळाच्या लेखापरीक्षण समितेने वरील निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विलोकन केले आणि त्यानंतर १ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाने ते मंजूर केले. कंपनीच्या सार्वजनिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी हे निष्कर्ष पुनर्विलोकित केले आहेत.

३ वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड) नियम २०१५ च्या अनुसार, कंपनी अधिनियम २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ च्या अन्वये त्यानुसार जारी केलेल्या संबंधित नियमांवर वाचल्या जातात आणि सामान्यतः भारतात स्वीकारलेल्या इतर लेखांकन तत्वांशी अनुसरून आहेत.

मुंबई
१ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

पुनीत छटवाल
व्यवस्थापकिय संचालक आणि सीईओ
(सीआयएन: ०७६२४६१६)